TALGO SA EURO0.301

TALGO SA EURO0.301

ISIN: ES0105065009

Overview

2024/07/16 18:32:17

Price
4.08 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.87% (0.08)

ES0105065009
TLGO
Tradegate
EUR

Transport
Stock

503 EUR

IBEX 35

4.115 EUR (770)
4.15 EUR (760)
410 EUR

4.10 EUR
4.045 EUR
4.005 EUR
4.07784 EUR
2,657
10,834.81
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/28 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0105065009&ID_NOTATION=269854566
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0105065009&ID_NOTATION=269854566
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=46d09df6180c00cb741a6b656ea5166266c3ddc53b93ab45fff1f3cc69536b1f&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5cc7507193fdff507&time=1721242729&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f223eb171aa8d69de3b00dcc200265898d7e11bcd12be512fdf3e54b66a7e7ce&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=81bad42367b10214e&time=1721242729&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2c5e8bf99458447046fa78363abc08dd10bc3ed85cc1ecc8b565f91437ba496&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ac46f54d0283d972d&time=1721242729&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e008e8081d192b72e04905109fd8b1149418d2072fa88b4aa7d6ca56c320a0a5&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=09e4d9caff68f312c&time=1721242729&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=909fd273368b8bba0a6fbcd114275c585823996230b2cb9a3f1752564f467b4c&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2b16f0c64f96ce9ca&time=1721242729&tool=RSC

TALGO SA EURO0.301

Details

2024/07/16 18:32:17

Price
4.08 EUR

Difference (] 1.87% (0.08)

General attributes

ISIN ES0105065009
Symbol TLGO
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 503 EUR
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 4.115 EUR (770)
Ask (Ask size) 4.15 EUR (760)
Open 4.10 EUR
High 4.10 EUR
Low 4.045 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.005 EUR
VWAP 4.07784 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,657
Trading volume 10,834.81
Number of trades 3
Last size 607

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -9.49% +18.32% -7.72%
Perf (abs.) -0.42 +0.62 -0.34
Beta 0.09 0.37 0.68

Volatility 40.91 35.30 32.63
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Date

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/

Time

18:32

08:44

08:29

17:30

17:20

Price

4.08 EUR

4.25 EUR

4.045 EUR

4.065 EUR

4.00 EUR

4.01 EUR (551

4.24 EUR (876

433 EUR (1,110

4.11 EUR (888

4.90 EUR (2024/03/07
3.95 EUR (2024/07/02
4.90 EUR (2024/03/07

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
3.42 EUR (2023/10/03)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 3

0.00 2

0.00 1

0.00 2

0.00 5
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=269854566
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132383791
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213715
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=137630250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=137630250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132601606

TALGO SA EURO0.301

07/16

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:30 4.05EUR 0.00 4
07/16

Berlin 2024/ 20:40 4.125EUR 0.00 16
07/16

BME Continuous Market 2024/ 17:35 4.06 EUR 0.71 208
07/16
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225968
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132383792
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132112820

TALGO SA EURO0.301

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
TALGO S.A.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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